AGENDA

Joint Business Committee
SMART Government Act Hearings

Room 271
Colorado State Capitol

Monday, December 18, 2017
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Call to Order

Presentation from the Office of the State Auditor

Office of Film, Television, and Media performance audit

Regional Tourism Act performance audit

Status of Outstanding Audit Recommendations as of June 30, 2017
Office of the State Auditor Annual Report

Presentation from the Colorado Office of Economic Development and
International Trade

Presentation from the Colorado Department of Regulatory Agencies

Lunch

Presentation from the Colorado Department of Personnel and Administration
Presentation from the Colorado Department of Labor and Employment
Public Comment

Adjourn



