AGENDA

Joint Business Committee SMART Government Act Hearings

Room 271 Colorado State Capitol

Monday, December 18, 2017 10:00 AM

10:00 AM	Call to Order
10:00 AM	 Presentation from the Office of the State Auditor Office of Film, Television, and Media performance audit Regional Tourism Act performance audit Status of Outstanding Audit Recommendations as of June 30, 2017 Office of the State Auditor Annual Report
10:30 AM	Presentation from the Colorado Office of Economic Development and International Trade
11:00 AM	Presentation from the Colorado Department of Regulatory Agencies
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Presentation from the Colorado Department of Personnel and Administration
2:30 PM	Presentation from the Colorado Department of Labor and Employment
3:30 PM	Public Comment
4:00 PM	Adjourn